:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7504891

Oct 09, 2023 - 20:19 (UTC)

In epoch 234,527 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 267513 - 0.016758042 ETH®
26.41 USD

2 267514 - 0.016749645 ETH®
26.40 USD

3 267515 - 0.016191782 ETH®
25.52 USD

4 267516 - 0.016306285 ETH®
25.70 USD

S 267517 - 0.016124750 ETH®
25.41 USD

6 267518 - 0.016218253 ETH®
25.56 USD

7 267520 - 0.016524056 ETH®
26.04 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/7504891
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/234527
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/267513
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/267514
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/267515
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/267516
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/267517
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/267518
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/267520

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

267521

267522

267523

267524

267525

267528

267529

Validator Id

192729

Amount

- 0.016692391
26.31 USD

- 0.016669885
26.27 USD

- 0.016310299
25.70 USD

- 0.016360397
25.78 USD

- 0.016742875
26.39 USD

- 0.016366264
25.79 USD

- 0.016698363
26.32 USD

- 0.057468021
90.58 USD

- 0.015565485
24.53 USD

Amount

+ 0.041101761
64.78 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/267521
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/267522
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/267523
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/267524
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/267525
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/267526
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/267527
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/267528
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/267529
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/192729

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



